comhairle chontae na mi
meath county council

Clar / Meeting Agenda

Transportation SPC
23" October 2019, Training Room (Room 128), Buvinda House

15" October 2019

To: The Cathaoirleach and Each Member of the Transportation Strategic Policy Committee

Dear Member,

I w

ish to confirm that the next meeting of the Transportation SPC will be held on 23" October 2019

at 4.00 p.m. in the Training Room — Room 128, Buvinda House, Navan.

The Agenda is set out below.

Yours faithfully,

Jimmy Young
Senior Staff Officer
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2.0

3.0

4.0
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6.0

7.0

8.0

Clar / Agenda

Confirmation of minutes of meeting held on 16" April 2019.
Matters arising from the minutes.

Approval of draft Strategic Policy Committees Standing Orders.
Corporate Plan Consultation

Winter Services Plan 2019/2020

SPC Objectives & Programme incl Transportation Policies

List of motions referred to SPC for consideration
Clir D O’Rourke — Traffic Calming policy (attached)
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